BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
FRANCE

2019 Mousterot Brut

N/V  Champagne Brut

N/V  Champagne BdB Brut Grand Cru
N/V  Champagne Brut Souverain

SPAIN
N/ Cava "La Planta"

WHITE WINE

GERMANY
2022 Riesling Trocken
2021 Riesling Feinherb

FRANCE

2023 L'Anjou Blanc - Chenin Blanc
2021 Clos Windsbuhl - Chardonnay
2022 Petit Chablis

2020 Beaune "Lulunne"

ITALY
2021 Arneis
2022 Sassara Bianco 1L - Garganega (Soave)

SPAIN
2021 Valatuin Blanco - Albillo Real

ROSE

GERMANY
2023 Rosé Trocken

AUSTRIA
2023 ZINI Rose 1L

ORANGE WINE

FRANCE
2022 Lune a Boire

RED WINE

GERMANY
2020 Kalk & Léss Spatburgunder

FRANCE

Vin du Moutherot Jura 90
Charles Courbet Epernay 135
Gaspard-Crépaux Cramant 135
Henriot Reims & Blancs 140
Mas Goma Penedés 90
Weingut Beurer Wirrtemberg 95
Weinguter Wegeler Mosel 100
Chateau de Plaisance Anjou 120
Zind-Humbrecht Alsace 145
Domaine Vrignaud Burgundy 110
Dom. Génot-Boulanger Burgundy 190
Livia Fontana Piemonte 100
Azienda Agricola Pezzini Nel Verona, Veneto 80

CA' DI MAT

Weingut Beurer

Andreas Ziniel

Marc Kreydenweiss

Weingut am Klotz

2021 Tradition "Pinot Noir, Trosseau, Poulsard" Auguste Pirou

Madrid/Sierra de Gre 95

Wiirttemberg 95
Burgenland 80
Alsace 115

Gl.
Baden 145
Arbois, Jura 95

400
550
550
575

400

380
400

480
575
430
750

400
400

380

380

415

850

Btl.
575

375



2018 Chambolle-Musigny Vieilles Vignes
2022 Gamay Le Condamine
2017 La Dame de Montrose 2e vin

ITALY

2023 Langhe Barbera "Casaret"
2019 Barolo "Bricco Chiesa"
2021 Chianti Classico

FORTIFIED WINE

PORTUGAL

N/ 10 Years Old White Tawny
2008 Residential Colheita White Port
N/ Norrlyst Port 10ars Tawny

1998 Colheita Special Selection 50 cl.

Dominique Laurent
Les Bariolees
Chéateau Montrose

Marziano Abbona
Allesandria Silvio
Tenuta di Lilliano

Dos Santos
C. da Silva
Feuerheerd
J. H. Andersen

Burgundy
Auvergne
Saint Estephe

Langhe
La Morra
Tuscany

Porto
Porto
Porto
Porto

250
120
195

100
150
95

90
120
90
165

990
475
775

400
600
380

450
600
450
550



